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Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki z okazji Dni Morza
Szczecin, 24- - 25-6-2016

Konkurencja 28 Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy Open
2016-06-25 - 16:05 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 2:05.51 701 28.48 32.59 32.36 32.08
2. PALMI-KUKIEŁKO Mieszko93 Śląsk Wrocław 2:09.36 640 28.71 32.94 33.66 34.05
3. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 2:13.83 578 29.60 33.64 35.17 35.42
4. GRYZ DAWID SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 2:13.91 577 29.94 34.31 34.80 34.86
5. GŁUSZKOWSKI Mateusz 01 CITYZEN Poznań 2:18.94 516 31.82 35.92 35.20 36.00
6. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:22.56 478 30.50 34.75 38.12 39.19
7. PLEŚNIEROWICZ Kamil 02 CITYZEN Poznań 2:24.30 461 32.22 35.92 37.50 38.66
8. WOLIŃSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 2:28.41 424 32.44 37.37 39.32 39.28
9. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian02 MKP Szczecin 2:29.90 411 32.18 38.37 39.56 39.79

10. PŁOCH Przemysław 01 Marlin Gryfino 2:59.38 240 35.37 47.25 48.09 48.67
11. GRUL Jakub 04 H2O Koszalin 3:00.55 235 37.45 47.23 49.08 46.79
12. ZAPART Michał 04 Marlin Gryfino 3:25.09 160 44.21 53.68 54.79 52.41

16 lat i starsi

1. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 2:05.51 701 28.48 32.59 32.36 32.08
2. PALMI-KUKIEŁKO Mieszko93 Śląsk Wrocław 2:09.36 640 28.71 32.94 33.66 34.05
3. GRYZ DAWID SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 2:13.91 577 29.94 34.31 34.80 34.86

17 - 18 lat

1. GRYZ DAWID SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 2:13.91 577 29.94 34.31 34.80 34.86

15 - 16 lat

1. GŁUSZKOWSKI Mateusz 01 CITYZEN Poznań 2:18.94 516 31.82 35.92 35.20 36.00
2. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:22.56 478 30.50 34.75 38.12 39.19
3. WOLIŃSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 2:28.41 424 32.44 37.37 39.32 39.28
4. PŁOCH Przemysław 01 Marlin Gryfino 2:59.38 240 35.37 47.25 48.09 48.67

13 - 14 lat

1. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 2:13.83 578 29.60 33.64 35.17 35.42
2. PLEŚNIEROWICZ Kamil 02 CITYZEN Poznań 2:24.30 461 32.22 35.92 37.50 38.66
3. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian02 MKP Szczecin 2:29.90 411 32.18 38.37 39.56 39.79

15 lat

1. GŁUSZKOWSKI Mateusz 01 CITYZEN Poznań 2:18.94 516 31.82 35.92 35.20 36.00
2. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:22.56 478 30.50 34.75 38.12 39.19
3. WOLIŃSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 2:28.41 424 32.44 37.37 39.32 39.28
4. PŁOCH Przemysław 01 Marlin Gryfino 2:59.38 240 35.37 47.25 48.09 48.67

14 lat

1. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 2:13.83 578 29.60 33.64 35.17 35.42
2. PLEŚNIEROWICZ Kamil 02 CITYZEN Poznań 2:24.30 461 32.22 35.92 37.50 38.66
3. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian02 MKP Szczecin 2:29.90 411 32.18 38.37 39.56 39.79

12 lat

1. GRUL Jakub 04 H2O Koszalin 3:00.55 235 37.45 47.23 49.08 46.79
2. ZAPART Michał 04 Marlin Gryfino 3:25.09 160 44.21 53.68 54.79 52.41


